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Int. Offene Siiddeutsche Schwimm-Meisterschaften

Seite: 36

Wettkampf-Nr. 21
200m Freistil Frauen

Jugend C

1. Oona Weber

Sliddeutsche Jugendmeisterin
01:13,60 02:36,16

Jugend B

1. Laura Schémann
Siddeutsche Jugendmeisterin

01:40,80 03:28,32
2. Marie Eckelmann
02:16,75 04:47,02
3. Marie Flor
02:09,07 04:30,40
Jugend A

1. Joyce Seifert
Slddeutsche Jugendmeisterin

01:21,17 02:52,02
2. Lara Reiser
01:53,32 03:49,17
3. Sarah Kirbach
03:08,14 06:22,28
4. Jaqueline Jakob
02:16,34 04:32,09
Senioren I

1. Annke Conradi

Stiddeutsche Seniorenmeisterin
02:27,60 05:02,07

Offene Klasse

1.  Annke Conradi
Suddeutsche Meisterin
02:27,60 05:02,07
Julia Kabus
01:24,95 02:53,83
Joyce Seifert
01:21,17 02:52,02
Oona Weber
01:13,60 02:36,16
Vera Thamm
03:17,91 06:31,96
Lara Reiser
01:53,32 03:49,17
Laura Schémann
01:40,80 03:28,32
Marie Eckelmann
02:16,75 04:47,02
Sarah Kirbach
03:08,14 06:22,28
Marie Flor
02:09,07 04:30,40

. Jaqueline Jakob
02:16,34 04:32,09
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1997(AB) GER

1996(510) GER

1996(S7) GER
1996(S9) GER

1993(S14) GER

1993(S11) GER
1992(S6) GER
1993(510) GER

1965(S3) GER

1965(S3) GER

1991(S8) GER
1993(S14) GER
1997(AB) GER
1990(S3) GER
1993(S11) GER
1996(S10) GER
1996(S7) GER
1992(S6) GER
1996(S9) GER
1993(S10) GER

VSG Darmstadt

BSG St. Ingbert

BSV Frankenthal I

Peiner Schwimmverein

BS Essen

FV Wehrda 1919
TV Neckargemiind
TV Neckargemiind

DJK-SB Regensburg

DJK-SB Regensburg

TSV Bad Saulgau

BS Essen

VSG Darmstadt

MTV KoéIn 1850

FV Wehrda 1919

BSG St. Ingbert

BSV Frankenthal I

TV Neckargemiind
Peiner Schwimmverein

TV Neckargemiind

02:36,16

03:28,32

04:47,02
04:30,40

02:52,02

03:49,17
06:22,28
04:32,09

05:02,07

05:02,07

02:53,83
02:52,02
02:36,16
06:31,96
03:49,17
03:28,32
04:47,02
06:22,28
04:30,40
04:32,09
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241

217
114

478

276
116
108

709

709

561
478
460
421
276
241
217
116
114
108
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